
clnr : 07cDLPD3827N2Z6
Duplicate bp1

j Invoice No.

1 Dated
213U2024-2s
0B-06-2024
Delhi (07)
N

TAX INVOICE

, Switchmeds
604, Su neja 

^T-o-ry9r-2, 
District Center,, Ja na kpu ri, Del h i

Tel. : 999942897O emait: switdrmds@gmail.aar
Drug Licence No. : DL_lNK-145663

DL NO. DL-JNK-145663

,Veh'rle ilo.
r Station
iP.O ruo.

ip.o oae
DRI'G UC NO

r t3)
---'-'tt

Place of Supply
Reverse Charge
GR/RR No.
Transport

:

: 50-062024-26282
: 04-06-2024

Billdto: -
DCDC Health Services private Limited
C-185, First Floor
Rewari Line Industrial Area
Mayapuri, Phase-II, Delhi, i10064

Party Mobile No :

GSTIN/UIN : 0TAAFCDO}O4KIZ|
D.L. No. :

Shipped to :
DCDC Health Services private Limited
Civil Hospital Jagadhar
Vishnu Garden Near Government
Rest House Jagadhari
(Yamunanagar)- 135003
Darty Mobile No : 9588312601
GfiN / UIN : 07AAFCD0204KLZL
D.L. No. l

S.N. Description of Goods HS[{/SAC Cod Qtv. Price Amount(t)
1.

2.

rNJ. HEPARTN (2s000 r.u.)
AB240i34A

soDlgM HYPO 10% (s LrR)
vc2024/271

30019091

28289019

200.00 i Pcs.

6.00 LTR

115.00

180.00

23,000.00

1,080.00

1,390,00
1,380.00

97.20
97.20

1,056.00

43zrf

L--
i

J rclzso.
] 2828e01e

I 30019091

I rotat

Add :
Add
Add
Add :
Add

CGST
SGST
CGST
SGST
Freight & Forwarding Charges

o/o

ok

%
o/o

@
@
@
@

6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00

Tax Rate Taxable Amt. cGsTAmt.
l9o/o 1,080.00 97.20
12% 23,000.00 1,380.00

Grand Total

SGSTAmt. Total Tax
97.20 194.40

1,380.00 2,760.00

206.00 Units

24,O8O.OA 1\477.20 Lt477.20 2,954.40

Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Ninety and paisa Forty Only

Bank Details : A/C NAME: swITCH MEDS BANK NAJ'TE: Ai:rs BANK
A/C NO. 927020027370029 IFSC CODE: UTIB00011o2

28,090.40

Subject to PhYsical Chec

Name/Employee

Terms & Conditions

E.& o.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back,
2. interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Delhi' JurisdicUon only.

Receiver's Signature :

for Switchmeds

Authorised Signatory


